
Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.42

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)-EVENING) - Commerce

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001053163 PRIYABRATA  SARKAR Male No  1 1 UR  4  377.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494567 RUDRAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  2 2 UR  5  367.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862901 DEBASISH  BERA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120350 SUMAN  SAMANTA Male No  4 4 UR  1  353.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376540 ARPAN  JANA Male No  5 5 UR  5  352.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161011 ABHIJIT  BAG Male No  6 6 UR  6  351.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850344 JOYEESMITA  SARMA Female No  7 7 UR  5  349.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110438 MANANWAY  DOLAI Male No  8  1 8 SC  4  343.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045244 SAYAN KUMAR SHOW Male No  9 9 UR  3  340.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309480 AKASH  BARUI Male No  10  2 10 SC  5  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841551 SAYAN  MANNA Male No  11 11 UR  4  330.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334440 SHUBRADIP  BHOWMIK Male No  12 12 UR  1  328.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638226 SK MAKKIUN JAMAN Male No  12 13 UR  7  328.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130708 PRIYODIP  MAITY Male No  13 14 UR  1  328.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471304 AARANYA  SAMANTA Male No  14 15 UR  5  326.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.42

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)-EVENING) - Commerce

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000261247 SANJIBITA  MAITY Female No  15 16 UR  1  325.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233856 ANUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  16 17 UR  1  324.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313624 NANDITA  ISWAR Female No  17  3 18 SC  1  324.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396267 FAHIM AHMAD KHAN Male No  18  1 19 OBC-A  1  323.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565145 RIMPA  MAITY Female No  19 20 UR  2  323.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073996 NOBIN  BHAKTA Male No  20 21 UR  2  320.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507118 RIMPA  KHANRA Female No  21 22 UR  6  320.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178137 MD  IRFAN Male No  22 23 UR  22  320.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231378 SK MD RAKEEN Male No  23  2 24 OBC-A  7  319.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980417 BIBEK  PAUL Male No  24 25 UR  22  317.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245602 NANDINI  SINGHA Female No  25 26 UR  1  317.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234453 ANKAN  MANNA Male No  26  2 27 OBC-B  4  317.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176526 KUSHANKUR  SAMANTA Male No  27 28 UR  3  316.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394214 EMAMUL  KHAN Male No  28 29 UR  1  316.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050576 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  29 30 UR  3  316.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001189666 ARGHYA  MONDAL Male No  30 31 UR  3  314.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524693 PRADIPTA  PANJA Male No  31 32 UR  10  314.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074095 KRISHNENDU  MANNA Male No  32  3 33 OBC-B  1  313.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246518 SUROJIT  MONDAL Male No  33 34 UR  1  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100016 SWAPNAJIT  MANNA Male No  34 35 UR  1  312.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416652 SANJOY  MAJHI Male Yes  35 36 UR  1  310.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102098 SUMAN  PARAMANICK Male No  36  4 37 OBC-B  9  310.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886238 SUDIN  KAITY Male No  37 38 UR  1  309.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118460 SHISHU  RAJ Male No  37 39 UR  9  309.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145401 SHRAYANSHU  GOSWAMI Male No  38 40 UR  2  308.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506175 SK  SAMIM Male No  39  3 41 OBC-A  1  308.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686047 KHUSBU  KHATUN Female No  40 42 UR  2  307.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261359 SK ROHAN ALI Male No  41 43 UR  1  307.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596296 ANIK  SAMANTA Male No  42 44 UR  2  306.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998061 AYAN  BERA Male No  43 45 UR  1  306.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000482238 AHANA  KHATUN Female No  44  4 46 OBC-A  2  306.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404560 KUMKUM  KUMARI Female No  45 47 UR  18  303.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709473 AVRA  GURIA Male No  46 48 UR  2  303.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578914 SUMON  MONDAL Male No  47 49 UR  1  302.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296359 RAHUL  DHARA Male No  48  4 50 SC  1  302.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260098 SOUMODEEP  MONDAL Male No  49 51 UR  4  301.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991234 RATHIJIT  KARAK Male No  50  5 52 SC  2  301.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768017 PRIYA  PANJA Female No  51 53 UR  6  300.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375259 SHIBAM  MONDAL Male No  52 54 UR  1  300.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315658 PALAK  SINGH Female No  53 55 UR  16  299.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160678 SK NAJBUL ISLAM Male No  54 56 UR  1  299.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501190 PUSPAL  CHATTERJEE Male No  55 57 UR  1  298.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100001 ROHINI  KOLEY Female No  56 58 UR  1  297.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452903 RITAM  BERA Male No  57 59 UR  5  297.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649314 MUSKAN  SHAIKH Female No  58  5 60 OBC-A  1  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000520105 SK SAMIM AKTAR Male No  59  6 61 OBC-A  1  297.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348768 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  60  7 62 OBC-A  21  296.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113084 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  61 63 UR  4  296.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162984 SK IMAM HOSSAIN Male No  62 64 UR  1  294.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241528 SANGITA  PAKHIRA Female No  63 65 UR  3  293.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949326 SWAPNESH  SANTRA Male No  64 66 UR  1  292.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393175 JASHMIN  KHAN Female No  65 67 UR  4  290.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090578 ANTARA  DOLUI Female No  66 68 UR  4  288.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597624 SK MUMTAZUR RAHAMAN Male No  67  8 69 OBC-A  1  288.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198134 ABHOY  PRAMANICK Male No  68  6 70 SC  2  288.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990727 NITEEN  SINHA Male No  69 71 UR  10  288.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600993 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  69 72 UR  4  288.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365475 ROHIT  MAITY Male No  70 73 UR  3  288.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053465 SRIJAN  SAHA Male No  71  7 74 SC  1  286.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757559 SHIVAM  SAU Male No  72 75 UR  6  285.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000749323 JAINAB  WARSI Female No  72 76 UR  5  285.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131183 SURAJ  MAITY Male No  73 77 UR  3  285.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456821 MD RAHIL SHA Male No  74 78 UR  3  284.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262255 RAHIT  MALLIK Male No  75 79 UR  1  284.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202264 SAHEB  ADHIKARI Male No  76 80 UR  2  283.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014646 SUMIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  77 81 UR  1  283.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477845 RIYA  SAMANTA Female No  78 82 UR  4  281.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797874 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  79 83 UR  1  281.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892514 SK MOMINUR ALI Male No  79 84 UR  1  281.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016533 ANKAN  SANTRA Male No  80  8 85 SC  6  279.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473216 BIDISHA  YEASMIN Female No  81 86 UR  2  278.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149425 DIWAKAR  SINHA Male No  82 87 UR  9  277.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521228 KUSHAL  MONDAL Male No  83 88 UR  1  277.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657277 SUDHANSU  DEY Male No  84 89 UR  15  276.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928254 PREYASI  KHANRA Female No  85 90 UR  2  276.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001426367 SANJEEV  SINGH Male No  86 91 UR  1  276.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298199 MUNSHI EUREED HASSAN Male Yes  87 92 UR  4  275.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566299 DEEP  NAYEK Male No  88 93 UR  2  274.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182405 SUMAN  SAMANTA Male No  89 94 UR  2  274.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917903 ANKUR  DOLUI Male No  90 95 UR  3  274.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518244 ANIRUDDHA  MAITY Male No  91 96 UR  1  274.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341631 SHIBNATH  MIDDYA Male No  92 97 UR  1  274.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990771 PRITISH  BHAKTA Male No  93 98 UR  1  274.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738504 AYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  94  5 99 OBC-B  1  273.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239648 DEBJIT  GHOSH Male No  95  6 100 OBC-B  4  273.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567764 SOUMYADEEP  BHUNIYA Male No  96 101 UR  2  272.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728074 CHAYAN  SAU Male No  97  7 102 OBC-B  2  272.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294584 KEYA  MANNA Female No  98 103 UR  6  272.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884377 SOUGATA  PANJA Male No  99 104 UR  7  271.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140591 SILPA  GHAR Female No  100 105 UR  3  270.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000199928 TUSHAR  KOURI Male No  101  9 106 SC  3  270.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953420 SAKSHI  KUMARI Female No  102 107 UR  9  270.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727856 SOUMIK  JANA Male No  102 108 UR  1  270.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088991 SOUMEN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  103 109 UR  2  270.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677902 SK RAKIBUDDIN AHMED Male No  104 110 UR  4  270.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075284 SUDIPTA  MAITY Male No  105 111 UR  1  270.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247401 SANDHITSA  SAMANTA Male No  106 112 UR  4  269.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386522 SAYAN  MANNA Male No  107  8 113 OBC-B  5  268.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271028 RAMIZ  BEGG Male No  108 114 UR  5  268.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293229 RIJU  SANTRA Male No  109 115 UR  2  268.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732347 SWASTIKA  PRAMANIK Female No  110 116 UR  2  267.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368312 ADNAN  AHMED Male No  111 117 UR  1  267.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067452 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  112 118 UR  4  266.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406997 SK ROHAN ALI Male No  113 119 UR  4  266.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176384 SK SAKHAYAT HOSSAIN Male No  114 120 UR  1  266.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000434055 BINIT  SAMANTA Male No  115 121 UR  2  265.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529844 MD SK HOSANUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  116 122 UR  2  264.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024763 SOMNATH  DAS Male No  117 123 UR  4  264.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760365 SUSMITA  ROUTH Female No  118 124 UR  2  264.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990102 SK  RIYAJUDDIN Male No  118  9 125 OBC-A  1  264.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985906 SEKH TOUHIDUL ISLAM Male No  119  10 126 OBC-A  1  264.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770597 SK SAKIB AZAD Male No  120 127 UR  9  263.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410827 MALAY  BHOWMICK Male No  121  10 128 SC  3  263.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733868 SAYANTIK  SAMANTA Male No  122 129 UR  2  262.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092914 TANMOY  BHAKTA Male No  123 130 UR  1  261.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880796 JISHU DAS BAIRAGI Male No  124 131 UR  1  260.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908490 SPANDAN  SASMAL Male No  125 132 UR  5  258.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311775 WARISH  RAJA Male No  126 133 UR  9  258.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042027 BHASWATI  NAYEK Female No  127 134 UR  4  258.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738908 MASUMA  PARVIN Female No  128 135 UR  1  257.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001825863 HAMJA AKHTAR AKHTAR Male No  128 136 UR  6  257.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888101 SK MEHEBOOB RAHAMAN Male No  129 137 UR  1  256.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281926 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  130  11 138 OBC-A  2  256.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397972 NILESH  BISHWAKARMA Male No  131  11 139 SC  18  255.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300205 SK RABIUL RAHAMAN Male No  132 140 UR  10  255.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483678 NEEL  GIRI Male No  133 141 UR  2  254.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393257 ADIL  ANSARI Male No  134 142 UR  12  253.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762174 SUMAN  DAS Male No  135  12 143 SC  1  250.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884988 JAYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  136  13 144 SC  1  250.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431747 BISWANATH  HASDA Male No  137  1 145 ST  3  250.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139084 SUVAM  GHOSH Male No  138 146 UR  8  249.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640785 SUBHADIP  GHARA Male No  139 147 UR  1  249.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851633 SK RAKIBUL ISLAM Male No  140 148 UR  2  248.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926673 KAMRAN  ALAM Male No  141 149 UR  1  247.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223264 ROHAN  MANNA Male No  142 150 UR  2  247.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000912462 ARIJIT  DOLUI Male No  143 151 UR  2  247.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486893 SK ASIK IKBAL Male No  144  12 152 OBC-A  1  247.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154048 CHANDAN  POLLEY Male No  145 153 UR  1  246.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485733 SUROJIT  MONDAL Male No  146 154 UR  4  244.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738513 SWARNODEEP  SAMANTA Male No  147 155 UR  1  243.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798056 DEBJIT  PAL Male No  148  9 156 OBC-B  1  243.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877328 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  149  14 157 SC  10  241.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417582 ADARSH  MANNA Male No  150 158 UR  2  241.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233492 SK ALAMIN ISLAM Male No  151 159 UR  3  241.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208554 SK APTAB HOSSEN Male No  152 160 UR  15  240.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635212 RUPAM  BANERJEE Male No  153 161 UR  2  240.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287319 SAYAN  HAZRA Male No  153 162 UR  1  240.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799179 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  154 163 UR  6  239.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070160 SOUMYA  DAS Male No  155 164 UR  1  238.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167631 AVISHEK  NASKAR Male No  156  15 165 SC  6  237.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001897451 SONALI  PRAMANICK Female No  157  16 166 SC  1  236.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885984 SUVOJIT  MONDAL Male No  158  17 167 SC  2  236.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976571 SANDIP  MAJI Male Yes  159 168 UR  3  236.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576629 ARAJIT  HAZRA Male No  160  18 169 SC  5  236.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516145 SAYAN  GHOSHAL Male No  161 170 UR  1  235.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536143 ARPITA  PACHHAL Female No  162 171 UR  4  235.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798932 SUBHRA SUNDAR 

CHANDRA

Male No  163  10 172 OBC-B  1  235.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675606 SK SAJAHAN ISLAM Male No  164 173 UR  1  234.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032826 SK ATIYAR RAHAMAN Male No  165 174 UR  1  234.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604283 MR SHUVADEEP PAL Male No  166 175 UR  1  233.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110385 MANISHA  MALLICK Female No  167 176 UR  4  232.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161157 NANDANI  SINGH Female No  168 177 UR  2  232.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132843 ROHAN  DENRIA Male No  169 178 UR  4  230.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821110 SANTANU  PANDEY Male No  170 179 UR  9  229.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753793 PARAM  ASH Male No  171  11 180 OBC-B  2  229.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000066661 TAMOSREE  MANNA Female No  172 181 UR  2  228.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160851 MD SHAHID Male No  173 182 UR  15  228.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500892 PRITOM  MANNA Male No  174 183 UR  1  226.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631086 SOUVIK  SHEE Male No  175 184 UR  1  226.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620945 SK RAHIDUL ASLAM Male No  176 185 UR  1  225.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890206 DEBABRATA  DINDA Male No  177 186 UR  2  225.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542035 SK IMDADUL ISLAM Male No  178 187 UR  2  224.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565961 SUBHADIP  DHARA Male No  178 188 UR  2  224.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702994 ADITYA  PATHAK Male No  179 189 UR  8  224.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985207 SK NAJMUS SAHADAT ALI Male No  180  13 190 OBC-A  4  224.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560702 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  181  19 191 SC  2  224.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158000 ANURAG  MANNA Male No  182 192 UR  1  223.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896381 SUNNY  SINGH Male No  183 193 UR  1  223.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522011 TINA  KAR Female No  184 194 UR  2  223.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428690 SK MASUM AKHTAR Male No  185 195 UR  5  221.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002115789 WAKASH ALAM QURESHI Male No  186 196 UR  5  219.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745860 SUPRAVO  DAS Male No  187  12 197 OBC-B  4  219.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405364 SANGITA  MALLICK Female No  188 198 UR  5  219.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217290 SARNADIP  MONDAL Male No  189  20 199 SC  1  219.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360112 PARAMESWAR  BHUNIA Male No  190  21 200 SC  1  219.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895581 SUMON  BHOWMICK Male No  191 201 UR  1  216.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529054 RAJBIR  SINGH Male No  192 202 UR  1  215.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778110 JITEN  POLLEY Male No  193  22 203 SC  6  214.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559803 PRERONA  DORJI Female No  194  23 204 SC  2  211.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328419 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  195  24 205 SC  5  211.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575453 RANI  HATI Male No  196 206 UR  3  211.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344715 SOVAN  DHANR Male No  197 207 UR  1  211.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768912 KRISHNAGOPAL  BAG Male No  198 208 UR  2  210.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470570 ANUPAM  MAL Male No  199 209 UR  1  208.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117089 SANTANU  SARDAR Male No  200  25 210 SC  8  208.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000397644 ARGHYA  MANNA Male No  201 211 UR  1  208.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506585 RITAM  HAZRA Male No  202 212 UR  1  207.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561591 SAYAN  BAG Male No  203 213 UR  1  207.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476124 OM JEE SAHAY Male No  204 214 UR  7  204.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845576 MD ASFAKUR RAHAMAN Male No  205 215 UR  1  203.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416930 ARGHA  PAUL Male No  206 216 UR  14  202.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270033 SURAJ  THANGAL Male No  207 217 UR  1  201.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139356 BISWAJIT  MONDAL Male No  208 218 UR  1  200.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971128 RUPAK KUMAR MONDAL Male No  209  26 219 SC  22  199.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872741 SUBHA  DOLUI Male No  210  27 220 SC  1  199.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065931 SUJAL  DHARA Male No  211 221 UR  9  199.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475644 ADARSH  JAISWAL Male No  212 222 UR  8  199.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485987 ARPAN  SANTRA Male No  212 223 UR  1  199.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588439 SUPARNA  SANTRA Female No  213 224 UR  3  198.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351319 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  214 225 UR  3  197.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.42

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)-EVENING) - Commerce

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001197074 KAZI  NAIM Male No  215  13 226 OBC-B  1  196.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203213 SUBHRA KANTI CHANDRA Male No  216 227 UR  2  191.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918698 SAIKAT  ADAK Male No  217 228 UR  6  191.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243515 RAJ  MANDAL Male No  218 229 UR  8  189.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980834 SALMAN  HUSSAIN Male No  219 230 UR  8  188.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146770 ABHIJIT  MAITY Male No  220 231 UR  1  188.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206297 NAWAJ SARIF MOLLAH Male No  221 232 UR  1  187.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885028 ANJISNU  MUNSHI Male No  222 233 UR  4  185.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263993 DIPANKAR  DASARATHI Male No  223 234 UR  2  185.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075359 HIMANGSHU  GHORUI Male No  224 235 UR  1  183.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403097 PRADIP KUMAR DINDA Male No  225 236 UR  1  183.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259247 PAYEL  MAJI Female No  226 237 UR  1  181.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298797 NIRAJ  THAKUR Male No  227 238 UR  6  180.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231682 RIJU  DEBNATH Male No  228 239 UR  7  179.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180994 SUBHA  GHORAI Male Yes  229 240 UR  2  178.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523909 ANANNYA  SARDAR Female No  230  28 241 SC  7  178.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954365 PRITAM  HAZRA Male No  231 242 UR  2  177.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705748 AKASH  KOLAY Male No  232 243 UR  8  176.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962366 SHIRESENDU  SADHUKHAN Male No  233 244 UR  5  175.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911328 SK  MEHERAB Male No  234 245 UR  1  174.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379196 RUDRA  SHAW Male No  235 246 UR  25  173.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819785 KUNAL  MANDAL Male No  236 247 UR  20  170.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864909 ABHISHEK  RAM Male No  237 248 UR  9  160.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000396267 FAHIM AHMAD KHAN Male No  18  1 1 OBC-A  1  323.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231378 SK MD RAKEEN Male No  23  2 2 OBC-A  7  319.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506175 SK  SAMIM Male No  39  3 3 OBC-A  1  308.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482238 AHANA  KHATUN Female No  44  4 4 OBC-A  2  306.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649314 MUSKAN  SHAIKH Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  1  297.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520105 SK SAMIM AKTAR Male No  59  6 6 OBC-A  1  297.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348768 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  60  7 7 OBC-A  21  296.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597624 SK MUMTAZUR RAHAMAN Male No  67  8 8 OBC-A  1  288.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990102 SK  RIYAJUDDIN Male No  118  9 9 OBC-A  1  264.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985906 SEKH TOUHIDUL ISLAM Male No  119  10 10 OBC-A  1  264.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281926 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  130  11 11 OBC-A  2  256.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486893 SK ASIK IKBAL Male No  144  12 12 OBC-A  1  247.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985207 SK NAJMUS SAHADAT ALI Male No  180  13 13 OBC-A  4  224.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000862901 DEBASISH  BERA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  364.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234453 ANKAN  MANNA Male No  26  2 2 OBC-B  4  317.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074095 KRISHNENDU  MANNA Male No  32  3 3 OBC-B  1  313.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102098 SUMAN  PARAMANICK Male No  36  4 4 OBC-B  9  310.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738504 AYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  94  5 5 OBC-B  1  273.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239648 DEBJIT  GHOSH Male No  95  6 6 OBC-B  4  273.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728074 CHAYAN  SAU Male No  97  7 7 OBC-B  2  272.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386522 SAYAN  MANNA Male No  107  8 8 OBC-B  5  268.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798056 DEBJIT  PAL Male No  148  9 9 OBC-B  1  243.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798932 SUBHRA SUNDAR 

CHANDRA

Male No  163  10 10 OBC-B  1  235.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753793 PARAM  ASH Male No  171  11 11 OBC-B  2  229.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745860 SUPRAVO  DAS Male No  187  12 12 OBC-B  4  219.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197074 KAZI  NAIM Male No  215  13 13 OBC-B  1  196.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000110438 MANANWAY  DOLAI Male No  8  1 1 SC  4  343.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309480 AKASH  BARUI Male No  10  2 2 SC  5  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313624 NANDITA  ISWAR Female No  17  3 3 SC  1  324.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296359 RAHUL  DHARA Male No  48  4 4 SC  1  302.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991234 RATHIJIT  KARAK Male No  50  5 5 SC  2  301.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198134 ABHOY  PRAMANICK Male No  68  6 6 SC  2  288.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053465 SRIJAN  SAHA Male No  71  7 7 SC  1  286.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016533 ANKAN  SANTRA Male No  80  8 8 SC  6  279.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199928 TUSHAR  KOURI Male No  101  9 9 SC  3  270.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410827 MALAY  BHOWMICK Male No  121  10 10 SC  3  263.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397972 NILESH  BISHWAKARMA Male No  131  11 11 SC  18  255.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762174 SUMAN  DAS Male No  135  12 12 SC  1  250.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884988 JAYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  136  13 13 SC  1  250.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877328 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  149  14 14 SC  10  241.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167631 AVISHEK  NASKAR Male No  156  15 15 SC  6  237.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001897451 SONALI  PRAMANICK Female No  157  16 16 SC  1  236.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885984 SUVOJIT  MONDAL Male No  158  17 17 SC  2  236.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576629 ARAJIT  HAZRA Male No  160  18 18 SC  5  236.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560702 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  181  19 19 SC  2  224.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217290 SARNADIP  MONDAL Male No  189  20 20 SC  1  219.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360112 PARAMESWAR  BHUNIA Male No  190  21 21 SC  1  219.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778110 JITEN  POLLEY Male No  193  22 22 SC  6  214.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559803 PRERONA  DORJI Female No  194  23 23 SC  2  211.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328419 SAYAN  PATRA Male No  195  24 24 SC  5  211.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117089 SANTANU  SARDAR Male No  200  25 25 SC  8  208.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971128 RUPAK KUMAR MONDAL Male No  209  26 26 SC  22  199.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872741 SUBHA  DOLUI Male No  210  27 27 SC  1  199.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523909 ANANNYA  SARDAR Female No  230  28 28 SC  7  178.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002431747 BISWANATH  HASDA Male No  137  1 1 ST  3  250.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


